Position

Custodian Il
Custodian Il
Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$44,083
$43,756
$43,025
$40,350

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,564
$12,564
$12,564
$18,126



