Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	110000	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Sacramento	Facilities	\$44,083	\$12,564
Custodian II		Sacramento	Facilities	\$43,756	\$12,564
Custodian II		Sacramento	Facilities	\$43,025	\$12,564
Custodian II		Sacramento	Facilities	\$40,350	\$18,126